
Competition: World ParaVolley Pool/Phase: Playoff

City: Country:

Hall:

Match No.: 15 Date: 2025-05-28 Time: 10:00

A
or
B

A Canada Men TEAMS
vs

A
or
B

B Argentina Men

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 10:00 TEAM CAN A S

I
9

II
3

III
77

IV
6

V
11

VI
7

13:7
13:8

POINTS

"T"

R
B ARG TEAM END

time 10:29

I
13

15:24
16:24

II
14

7:12
7:13

III
11

IV
10

5:11

V
4

VI
1

POINTS

"T"
3:7

12:19

START
time 10:32 TEAM ARG B S

I
1

II
13

III
14

13:14
13:15

IV
11

V
9

11:12
14:16

VI
4

19:23

POINTS

"T"
6:4

11:12

R
A CAN TEAM END

time 10:54

I
9

II
3

III
77

IV
6

V
11

VI
7

8:11
14:12

POINTS

"T"
1:6

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 10:57 TEAM CAN A S

I
9

II
3

III
77

IV
6

V
11

VI
7

10:5
10:6

POINTS

"T"

R
B ARG TEAM END

time 11:17

I
13

II
14

III
11

IV
9

14:20

V
4

VI
1

POINTS

"T"
2:7

12:15

START
time TEAM ARG B S

R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

S
R

A CAN TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

"T"

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round
1 4
2 5
3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM A : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

REMARKS

PROTEST LODGED, SET 1, 15-11, A, 7 MIN, DENIED (TECHNOLOGY)

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee NGUYEN T USA

Second referee SANTOS D BRA

Scorer REA B USA

Third referee FIEBICH C USA

Assistant scorer CZAJKOWSKI W USA

JURIK K 1

RADIGAN W 3
Line judges

2 TORRES F

4 BOESSNECK K

A Team
captains B

RESULTS

TEAM CAN A B ARG TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

0 2 1 25 1 ( 29 ) 17 0 5 2

1 2 1 25 2 ( 21 ) 19 0 5 2

0 2 1 25 3 ( 19 ) 16 0 1 2

4 ( )

5 ( )

1 6 3 75
Total set duration

( 69 m) 52 0 11 6

Match starting time
10:00

Match ending time
11:17

Match total time
1:17

WINNER Canada Men 3:0

A
A
or
B

CAN TEAMS ARG
A
or
B

B
Name of player
HINCHEY Austin Douglas

FOSTER Bryce Andrew

LEAROYD Douglas

TUCKER Andrew Dejean

REBELO José

ALDRICH Nicholas Jac…

BEAMAN Jason Andrew

BUCKINGHAM Jesse G…

HALL Kyle James

COMPTON Connor Jared

Name of player
PALAVECINO BRUNO A…

GANDOLA JAVIER AR…

VILLALBA DIEGO LEON…

BARREYRA SERGIO AD…

IRUSTIA MARTIN EZEQ…

GONZALEZ CARLOS D…

HAFFNER HUGO BENJ…

VARGAS HECTOR EDU…

DÍAZ ROBERTO ALEJA…

DELGADO DIEGO DAMI…

OVIEDO SILVERO HERN…

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")
BARTHOLDY MIKAEL AVILA CHAIO LEONARDO D

OFFICIALS
C1 Brodie Cora Reid C1 MONTIVERO MARIANO
A1 Fallow Dyer Taylor A1 NADALE GUSTAVO

A2 Saporito Vincenzo A2 BONORA JUAN PABLO

SIGNATURES

Division: Male: X Female: Mixed: Category: Senior: X Junior: Youth: Kid:

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 1

R

X

14

3

15

4

16

8

20

12

24

13

13

25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

S

12

0

10

5

2

11

3

12

9

5

15

7

17

9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 2

R

X

13

3

14

5

6

16

7

17

7

8

18

12

11

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

S

0

16

1

18

4

20

6

21

7

23

13

14

25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 3

R

X

11

25

4

12

7

13

8

17

9

21

13

10

23

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
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31
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35
36

37
38
39
40
41
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43
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45
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47
48

S

1

10

2

11

3

12

7

4

14

5

15

8

16

1
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8
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
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Se
t 4

1
2
3
4
5
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7
8
9
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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
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35
36
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38
39
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41
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44
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47
48

1
2
3
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23
24

25
26
27
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31
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37
38
39
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46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

S
R

TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an

ge
 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

No.
3
6
7
9

11
12
13
24
26
77

No.
1
4
5
7
9

10
11
12
13
14
19

2 3

Team captain

Coach

Team captain

Coach


